4/1/2008

gid LastName

346 TEST

400 LODGE

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$893.10

$893.10

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

SA

Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00

(3933.30)  ($176.50)

(3933.30)  ($176.50)

#Paids/'Void

100

100

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$2,002.90 $1,826.40
$2,002.90 $1,826.40

$0.00

$0.00

168

168



